Nombre - Apellido
Francisca Blanco
Lukas ulloa

Nicolas Morales
Ignacio Herrera
Catalina Alvarez
Fernando Francisco G
Nicolas Flores

Laura Figueroa Suazo
Cristobal Reitze Simian
Camilo Torres

Ignacio Leal

Pia Gonzalez

Patricia Cuevas
Benjamin Torres
Alfonso Fuentes
Ingela Retamal Vidal
Roberto Tobar Gonzélez
Cynthia Fuentes
Lauren Jiménez

Sofia Carrasco
Eduardo Suérez
Alvaro Espinosa Ferreira
Camila Lopez

Roberto Tobar Gonzélez
Marcos Arredondo
Josefa Herreros
Natacha Opazo Manghi
Victoria Araya

Camila Ponce

Vicente Guzman
Vicente Guzman
Felipe Miranda
Isidora Pizarro
Domingo Croxatto
Isidora Pizarro

Pablo De los Rios
Sebastian campos
Laura Aguirre
Francisca Nancucheo
Benjamin Lépez
Danae Pirce
Francisca Ofate
Sebastian campos
Francisca Faundez
Vicente Del Rio
Alonso Viera

Cristobal Reitze
Kristin Scholtbach
Antonia Gonzalez
Maximiliano Irribarra
Danae Pirce

Josefa Carrera
Cristobal Reitze
Benjamin Lopez

Correo electronico
francisca.blanco.a@mail.pucv.cl
Lukas.ulloa@hotmail.com
nicolas.morales.s@mail.pucv.cl
Ignacio.herreral803@gmail.com
catalina.alvarez.s@mail.pucv.cl
Fernando.gon.moraga@gmail.com
Nicolasgfm6@gmail.com
Laurigumi@gmail.com
Cristoreitze@gmail.com
camilo.torres.m01@mail.pucv.cl
ignacio.leal.c@mail.pucv.cl
pia.gonzalez.i21501@gmail.com
pacuevasl412@gmail.com
benjamin.torres.n@mail.pucv.cl
alfonsojavierfl@gmail.com
ingelaesperanza@gmail.com
Roberto.tobar.g@mail.pucv.cl
cynthia.fuentes.l@mail.pucv.cl
Lauren.jimenez.p@gmail.com
socarrasco55@gmail.com
eduardo.suarez.m@mail.pucv.cl
alvaroxferreira@gmail.com
camila.lopez.cO1@mail.pucv.cl
Roberto.tobar.g@mail.pucv.cl
marcos.arredondo.a@mail.pucv.cl
josefa.herreros.c@mail.pucv.cl
n.opazomanghi@gmail.com
vicky.arayacosta@gmail.com
camila.ponce.h@mail.pucv.cl
vicenteguzman903@gmail.com
vicenteguzman903@gmail.com
felipemirandaorrego@gmail.com
Isipizarrotorres@gmail.com
oghimod.cu@gmail.com
Isipizarrotorres@gmail.com
pablodIr98@gmail.com
Sebastian.campos.r@mail.pucv.cl
laura.en.obra@gmail.com
francisca.nancucheo.t@mail.pucv.cl
Benja_lopez99@hotmail.com
danaeanahi.pb@gmail.com
franeyen.onate.o@gmail.com
Sebastian.campos.r@mail.pucv.cl
francis_k26@hotmail.com
vicentedelrio.c@gmail.com
alonso.viera.s@mail.pucv.cl
cristoreitze@gmail.com
kristinscholtbach100@gmail.com
antonia.gonzalez.v@mail.pucv.cl
maximiliano.irribarra.p@mail.pucv.cl
danaeanahi.pb@gmail.com
Josefa.carrera.o@mail.pucv.cl
cristoreitze@gmail.com
Benja_lopez99@hotmail.com

Numero de Teléfono

+56990848809
56992413997
+56963126610
942668200
998126484
951948552
+56957437253
955193313
+56973854502
947768180
986677461
+56952289534
936356971
+56976948853
978932743
941578091
958741741
949533156
971057311
+56949940998
930370849
+56999389224
961419819
958741741
+56997065659
85149067
+56977416432
987684319
+56957086339
+56966958571
+56966958571
990224196
+56976224687
56962073227
+56976224687
+56977375718
933825763
+56988479123
+56962776754
+56954619198
945719736
+56998291908
933825763
985152872
952083867
56978159057
973854502
985406278
+56997341168
931280808
945719736
976706773
973854502
+56954619198


mailto:francisca.blanco.a@mail.pucv.cl

Kristin Scholtbach kristinscholtbach100@gmail.com 985406278
Francisca Soto fransr99@gmail.com 954119696
Josefa Carrera Josefa.carrera.o@mail.pucv.cl 976706773
Eduardo Mackay Eduardo.mackay.o@gmail. PUCV.cl 978956610
Vicente Fernandez Fernandezvicente.c@gmail.com 956791540
Domingo Croxatto ognimod.cu@gmail.com 56962073227
Nicolas Morales Valenzuela Nicolas.morales.v@mail.pucv.cl 945628045
Catalina Vega Catavegaperez98@gmail.com 957510300
Paulina Vera Pv.veraroldan@gmail.com +56982689118

Daniela Machuca daniela.machuca.l@mail.pucv.cl +56940729433

Kiara Hernandez kiara.hernandez.m@mail.pucv.cl 987478669
Natalia Guaman Naty.gp2001@gmail.com +56982805330

Gabriela Mufioz gabriela.fermm@gmail.com 42024143
Martina Mellado marti.mellado.valen@gmail.com 987315417
Kiara Hernandez kiara.hernandez.m@mail.pucv.cl 987478669
Jorge Altamirano nicolas_altamirano65@hotmail.com +56989941525

Beatriz Jimenez Amin Bea.uncorreodecente@gmail.com 989031048
Beatriz Jimenez Amin Bea.uncorreodecente@gmail.com 989031048
Layla Mella layla.mella.herrero@gmail.com +56961998855

Joaquin Saavedra joaquinalfonsoss@gmail.com +56950961750

Diego Rodriguez diego.rodriguez.g@mail.pucv.cl +56985962937

Carolina Olivares Carolina.olivares.r@mail.pucv.cl 33700607
Pablo De los Rios PablodIr98@gmail.com +56977375718

Francisco Valdés Pérez Franc-valdes@hotmail.com +56978384930

Rodolfo A. Gonzalez S. rodolfogonz.98@gmail.com 985398297
Martina Mellado marti.mellado.valen@gmail.com 987315417
Margarita Ramirez margaritaramirez.ecomas@gmail.com 950108260
Pilar Flores Pilar.flores.a@mail.pucv.cl 40379256
Marcos Benavides marcvides@gmail.com +56942011171

Maycol Tapia may1309max.com@gmail.com 983204428
Agustin Venegas Agvn97@gmail.com 56974786423
Nicolas Flores nicolas.flores.m@gmail.com +56957437253

Diego Apablaza Diegoapablaza@hotmail.com 981868565
Gallardo Castillo Conigallardo21@gmail.com 956492852
Francisca Guerra francisca.guerra.g@mail.pucv.cl +56981381344

Sofia mazuela Sofia.mazuela.m@mail.pucv.cl 968345560
Amanda Espinoza amanda.espinoza.s@mail.pucv.cl 975646293
Josefa Hidalgo Eaton josefa.hidalgo.e@mail.pucv.cl 964359779
Dafne Oyarzan Dafne.oyarzun.m@mail.pucv.cl 949725912
Lukas Ulloa Lukas.ulloa@hotmail.com 56992413997
Rosario Marticorena rosario.marticorena99@gmail.com 56965794245
Javiera Rodriguez javiera.rodriguez.m01@mail.pucv.cl 954577296
Benjamin Pinto Benjamin.pinto.s@gmail.com 959472054
Camila Silva silvavergaracami@gmail.com 959767693
Javiera Castro javicastro2525@gmail.com 932696493
Sofia Tobar sofia.tobar.m@mail.pucv.cl 979738612
Pablo De los Rios PablodIra8@gmail.com +56977375718

Diego Rodriguez diego.rodriguez.g@mail.pucv.cl +56985962937

Cristébal Cifuentes Varela cristobal.cifuentes.varela@gmail.com +56982469406

Hugo Espinoza hugo.espinoza.l@mail.pucv.cl 978541187
Renata Gémez renatalaritza@gmail.com 954115836
Karla Fernandez Kfernandezpizarro@gmail.com 969058015
Alvaro Espinosa Ferreira alvaroxferreira@gmail.com +56999389224

Amanda Espinoza amanda.espinoza.s@mail.pucv.cl 975646293
Carolina Olivares Carolina.olivares.r@mail.pucv.cl 33700607



Martina Mellado marti.mellado.valen@gmail.com 987315417
mishki silva mishki.silva@yahoo.cl 976260304
Martina Mellado marti.mellado.valen@gmail.com 987315417



¢En que carrera estas? Selecciona el Taller que estabas cursando el primer semestre del 2021
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